RPTO1

Spokane County Elections
Election Statistics - S412

April 17, 2012 - Special Election

Ballot Returns By Date

03/20/2012
03/21/2012
03/22/2012
03/23/2012
03/26/2012
03/27/2012
03/28/2012
03/29/2012
03/30/2012
04/02/2012
04/03/2012
04/04/2012
04/05/2012
04/06/2012
04/09/2012
04/10/2012
04/11/2012
04/12/2012
04/13/2012
04/16/2012
04/17/2012
04/18/2012
04/19/2012
04/20/2012
04/23/2012
04/24/2012
04/25/2012
04/26/2012

Total Ballots Returned To Date

Printed: 4/26/2012 10:48:02 AM

61

19

57

35

79

28

46

38

173
10,737
17,381
8,567
6,487
5,270
6,781
6,974
4,070
3,740
3,167
3,971
9,142
6,725
369
70

91

39

31

26
94,174

216 Ballots
49 Ballots

(2 Ballots
35 Ballots

25 Ballots

21 Ballots

were too

were

were

were

were

were

too

too

too

too

too

late
late

late

late

late

late

Page 1 of 2


garmstrong
Text Box
216 Ballots were too late



garmstrong
Text Box
  49 Ballots were too late

garmstrong
Text Box
 72 Ballots were too late

garmstrong
Text Box
 35 Ballots were too late

garmstrong
Text Box
25 Ballots were too late

garmstrong
Text Box
21 Ballots were too late

garmstrong
Text Box


Districts

DEER PARK SD 414

LEG 03

LEG 04

LEG 06

LEG 07

LEG 09

REARDAN-EDWALL SD 412
RIVERSIDE SD 416
SPOKANE PUBLIC FACILITIES
TOWN OF ROCKFORD

Printed: 4/26/2012 10:48:02 AM

Spokane County Elections
Election Statistics - S412

Information By Districts
Ballots Issued Ballots Returned

4,543 2,824
57,587 16,372
83,349 29,022
87,890 33,005
16,906 7,967
21,179 7,808

1,710 861

6,883 4,090

266,911 94,174
273 124

% Returned
62.16%
28.43%
34.82%
37.55%
47.13%
36.87%
50.35%
59.42%
35.28%
45.42%

Page 2 of 2





