Spokane County Elections

Election Statistics - S412

April 17, 2012 - Special Election

Ballot Returns By Date			
03/20/2012	61		
03/21/2012	19		
03/22/2012	57		
03/23/2012	35		
03/26/2012	79		
03/27/2012	28		
03/28/2012	46		
03/29/2012	38		
03/30/2012	173		
04/02/2012	10,737		
04/03/2012	17,381		
04/04/2012	8,567		
04/05/2012	6,487		
04/06/2012	5,270		
04/09/2012	6,781		
04/10/2012	6,974		
04/11/2012	4,070		
04/12/2012	3,740		
04/13/2012	3,167		
04/16/2012	3,971		
04/17/2012	9,142		
04/18/2012	6,725		
04/19/2012	369		
04/20/2012	70		
04/23/2012	91		
04/24/2012	39		
04/25/2012	31		
04/26/2012	26		
Total Ballots Returned To Date	94,174		

216 Ballots were too late 49 Ballots were too late 72 Ballots were too late 35 Ballots were too late 25 Ballots were too late

21 Ballots were too late

Printed: 4/26/2012 10:48:02 AM

Spokane County Elections

Election Statistics - S412

Information By Districts			
Districts	Ballots Issued	Ballots Returned	% Returned
DEER PARK SD 414	4,543	2,824	62.16%
LEG 03	57,587	16,372	28.43%
LEG 04	83,349	29,022	34.82%
LEG 06	87,890	33,005	37.55%
LEG 07	16,906	7,967	47.13%
LEG 09	21,179	7,808	36.87%
REARDAN-EDWALL SD 412	1,710	861	50.35%
RIVERSIDE SD 416	6,883	4,090	59.42%
SPOKANE PUBLIC FACILITIES	266,911	94,174	35.28%
TOWN OF ROCKFORD	273	124	45.42%

Printed: 4/26/2012 10:48:02 AM